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United States Collegiate Archery Association and Mid-South Conference (19MIDSIN)

Madisonville, KY (USA), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019

18 Jan 2019, Friday

07:00

09:00-09:30
09:30-11:00
11:15-12:45

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:15-17:45

18:30-19:00
19:00-20:30
20:45-22:15

19 Jan 2019, Saturday

07:00
08:15

09:00-09:30
09:30-11:00
11:15-12:45

14:00-14:30
14:30-16:00
16:15-17:45
18:30-19:00

19:00-20:30
20:45-22:15

20 Jan 2019, Sunday

07:00

09:00-09:25

09:30-09:55

00:30
01:30
01:30

00:30
01:30
01:30

00:30
01:30
01:30

00:30
01:30
01:30

00:30

01:30

01:30

00:30

01:30
01:30

00:25

00:25

Day 1
USCA Dress Cod

Doors Open

Schedule

ein Force

Qualification Rounds

Qualification - Morning

Qualification - Mori
18m-1
18m-2

ning Warmup

Qualification - Afternoon

Qualification - Afternoon Warmup

18m-1
18m-2

Small Team Substitution

Small Team Substitution Warmup

18m-1
18m-2

Day 2
USCA Dress Cod

Doors Open

ein Force

Qualification Rounds

Qualification - Morning

Qualification - Morl
18m-3
18m-4

ning Warmup

Qualification - Afternoon

Qualification - Afternoon Warmup

18m-3
18m-4

Small Team Substitution

Small Team Substitution Warmup

18m-3
18m-4

Day 3

Mid-South Conference Dress Code in Force

Individual Matches

1/16: HM, HW
1/8: CW

1/4: RM, RW

1/8: CM, HM, HW
1/4: CW
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United States Collegiate Archery Association and Mid-South Conference (19MIDSIN)
Madisonville, KY (USA), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019

20 Jan 2019, Sunday (Continue)

10:00-10:25

10:30-10:55

11:00-11:25

11:30-11:55

13:00-13:20
13:30-13:50
14:00-14:20

14:30-14:50
14:30-14:55
15:00-15:20
15:30-15:50

16:00

00:25

00:25

00:25

00:25

00:20
00:20
00:20

00:20
00:25
00:20
00:20

Individual Matches, Sunday (Continue)
1/2: Recurve Men

1/8: BW

1/4: CM, HM, HW, BM

1/2: RM, RW, CW

1/4: BW

1/2: RW, CM, HM, HW, BM
Bronze: Compound Women
Gold: Compound Women

1/2: BW

Bronze: RM, CM, HM, HW, BM
Gold: RM, CM, HM, HW, BM
Bronze: RW, BW

Gold: RW, BW

Team Matches

1/4: HMT, HWT

1/2: RMT, CMT, CWT, HMT, HWT, BMT, BWT
Bronze: RMT, CMT, CWT, HMT, HWT, BMT, BWT
Gold: RMT, CMT, CWT, HMT, HWT, BMT, BWT
1/4: HX

Gold: Recurve Womens Team

1/2: RX, CX, HX, BX

Bronze: RX, CX, HX, BX

Gold: RX, CX, HX, BX

Mid-South Conference Championships Awards
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