

## 2019 NAIA Mid-South Conference Championships

United States Collegiate Archery Association and Mid-South Conference (19MIDSIN) Madisonville, KY (USA), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019



# **Schedule**

18 Jan 2019, Friday	
	Day 1
	USCA Dress Code in Force
07:00	Doors Open
	Qualification Rounds
	Qualification - Morning
09:00-09:30 00:30	Qualification - Morning Warmup
09:30-11:00 01:30	18m-1
11:15-12:45 <i>01:30</i>	18m-2
	Qualification - Afternoon
14:00-14:30 <i>00:30</i>	Qualification - Afternoon Warmup
14:30-16:00 <i>01:30</i>	18m-1
16:15-17:45 <i>01:30</i>	18m-2
	Small Team Substitution
18:30-19:00 <i>00:30</i>	Small Team Substitution Warmup
19:00-20:30 <i>01:30</i>	18m-1
20:45-22:15 01:30	18m-2

#### 19 Jan 2019, Saturday

		Day 2
07:00		USCA Dress Code in Force
08:15		Doors Open
		Qualification Rounds
		Qualification - Morning
09:00-09:30	00:30	Qualification - Morning Warmup
09:30-11:00	01:30	18m-3
11:15-12:45	01:30	18m-4
		Qualification - Afternoon
14:00-14:30	00:30	Qualification - Afternoon Warmup
14:30-16:00	01:30	18m-3
16:15-17:45	01:30	18m-4
		Small Team Substitution
18:30-19:00	00:30	Small Team Substitution Warmup
19:00-20:30	01:30	18m-3
20:45-22:15	01:30	18m-4

### 20 Jan 2019, Sunday

07:00		Day 3 Mid-South Conference Dress Code in Force
		Individual Matches
09:00-09:25	00:25	1/16: HM, HW
		1/8: CW
		1/4: RM, RW
09:30-09:55	00:25	1/8: CM, HM, HW

1/4: CW



## **2019 NAIA Mid-South Conference Championships**

United States Collegiate Archery Association and Mid-South Conference (19MIDSIN) Madisonville, KY (USA), From 18-01-2019 to 20-01-2019



#### 20 Jan 2019, Sunday (Continue)

i 2013, Gailday	(501111	iiuc)
		Individual Matches, Sunday (Continue)
		1/2: Recurve Men
10:00-10:25	00:25	1/8: BW
		1/4: CM, HM, HW, BM
		1/2: RM, RW, CW
10:30-10:55	00:25	1/4: BW
		1/2: RW, CM, HM, HW, BM
		Bronze: Compound Women
		Gold: Compound Women
11:00-11:25	00:25	1/2: BW
		Bronze: RM, CM, HM, HW, BM
		Gold: RM, CM, HM, HW, BM
11:30-11:55	00:25	Bronze: RW, BW
		Gold: RW, BW
		Team Matches
12.00 12.20	00.20	
13:00-13:20		1/4: HMT, HWT
13:30-13:50		1/2: RMT, CMT, CWT, HMT, HWT, BMT, BWT
14:00-14:20	00:20	Bronze: RMT, CMT, CWT, HMT, HWT, BMT, BWT
		Gold: RMT, CMT, CWT, HMT, HWT, BMT, BWT
14:30-14:50	00:20	1/4: HX
14:30-14:55	00:25	Gold: Recurve Womens Team
15:00-15:20	00:20	1/2: RX, CX, HX, BX
15:30-15:50	00:20	Bronze: RX, CX, HX, BX
		Gold: RX, CX, HX, BX
16:00		Mid-South Conference Championships Awards